Rate Amount Rate Amount Rate Amount Rate Amount

1 106-69072
HSN: 21069080

Weikfield Custard 
Powder Vanilla Flavour 
Rich And Creamy 
Contains No Egg 200.0 
g

Short  0 60 61.52 3691.2 184.8 2.5 92.28 2.5 92.28 0 0.00 0 0 0 3876

Total: 0 60 61.52 3691.2 184.80 92.28 92.28 0.00 0.00 0.00 3876.00

Amount : Three Thousand Eight Hundred and Seventy Six Only

Vendor Signature                                                                                                                                                                                Warehouse in-charge Signature